
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Bar Číslo: 616010600091103 Rok nar.: 2003
Plemeno: Pohlavie: žrebec Farba: 

OTEC / Sire
Jasper van Terseat
BEL903910697
0 

MATKA / Dam
Barbi
616010600089797
1997 

Kadet D´Elewijt
0 

Gamine van Tersaet
0 

Rolltan  8971
1985 

Betty
0 

0

0

0

0

Rollman  11382
0

Tansy 113225
0

0

0
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